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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
FATEHPUR

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

BAHADURPUR

BAHADURPUR A/C.
ATIABAGH

BRINDABON

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHANDPUR BELGAON

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA

 Garden Name

220

65

180

240

50

70

50

70

195

320

360

340

220

 12,068.40

 3,565.50

 9,875.10

 13,164.70

 2,742.50

 3,839.50

 2,743.90

 3,840.90

 10,705.00

 17,567.40

 19,750.20

 18,649.70

 12,067.70

 23,61,564.10

 6,64,828.50

 19,45,421.30

 28,49,056.00

 4,94,198.50

 6,88,916.00

 5,32,318.70

 7,51,726.40

 21,10,272.50

 35,09,694.50

 39,46,252.30

 38,41,845.90

 22,99,992.10

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

200
20

65

150
30

230
10

50

70

30
20

50
20

190
5

250
70

300
60

330
10

210
10

50
15

Sold Chest

 10,970.00
 1,098.40

 3,565.50

 8,227.50
 1,647.60

 12,615.50
 549.20

 2,742.50

 3,839.50

 1,645.50
 1,098.40

 2,742.50
 1,098.40

 10,430.50
 274.50

 13,723.00
 3,844.40

 16,455.00
 3,295.20

 18,100.50
 549.20

 11,518.50
 549.20

 2,742.50
 822.90

Sold Wt.Kg

 21,48,474.50
 2,13,089.60

 6,64,828.50

 15,99,974.50
 3,45,446.80

 27,33,724.00
 1,15,332.00

 4,94,198.50

 6,88,916.00

 3,17,581.50
 2,14,737.20

 5,30,948.00
 2,20,778.40

 20,53,176.50
 57,096.00

 26,91,386.50
 8,18,308.00

 32,46,571.50
 6,99,680.80

 37,22,669.50
 1,19,176.40

 21,96,742.50
 1,03,249.60

 5,40,272.50
 1,79,661.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 195.85
 194.00

 186.46

 194.47
 209.67

 216.70
 210.00

 180.20

 179.43

 193.00
 195.50

 193.60
 201.00

 196.84
 208.00

 196.12
 212.86

 197.30
 212.33

 205.67
 217.00

 190.71
 188.00

 197.00
 218.33

 195.68

 186.46

 197.00

 216.42

 180.20

 179.43

 194.00

 195.72

 197.13

 199.78

 199.81

 206.00

 190.59

Price/Kg
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CHUNDEECHERRA

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
PARKUL

CLEVEDON

CLONAL

DAURACHERRA

DEUNDI

DHAMAI

DHAMAI
A/C.ATIABAGH

DILDARPUR A/C.
ISLAMABAD

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD

HAFIZ

HAFIZ A/C.
AYESHABAGH

 Garden Name

65

40

637

90

430

290

235

70

70

230

381

100

60

70

 3,565.40

 2,194.00

 34,970.80

 4,937.00

 23,590.40

 15,927.00

 12,895.30

 3,837.20

 3,840.20

 12,636.50

 20,898.80

 5,485.00

 3,291.70

 3,838.70

 7,19,933.50

 4,25,087.50

 79,70,925.40

 9,74,783.50

 44,55,850.80

 33,69,939.20

 25,41,461.60

 7,55,399.10

 7,93,278.00

 26,20,149.50

 33,29,003.60

 8,97,346.00

 6,83,579.40

 7,83,652.70

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

40

535
102

80
10

360
70

190
100

150
85

60
10

60
10

230

350
31

100

50
10

60
10

Sold Chest

 2,194.00

 29,370.00
 5,600.80

 4,388.00
 549.00

 19,746.00
 3,844.40

 10,435.00
 5,492.00

 8,227.50
 4,667.80

 3,288.00
 549.20

 3,291.00
 549.20

 12,636.50

 19,197.50
 1,701.30

 5,485.00

 2,742.50
 549.20

 3,289.50
 549.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,25,087.50

 66,23,020.00
 13,47,905.40

 8,66,081.50
 1,08,702.00

 37,23,218.00
 7,32,632.80

 21,50,166.00
 12,19,773.20

 16,26,851.00
 9,14,610.60

 6,43,911.50
 1,11,487.60

 6,77,946.00
 1,15,332.00

 26,20,149.50

 30,51,854.00
 2,77,149.60

 8,97,346.00

 5,67,149.00
 1,16,430.40

 6,67,771.50
 1,15,881.20

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 193.75

 225.50
 240.66

 197.38
 198.00

 188.56
 190.57

 206.05
 222.10

 197.73
 195.94

 195.84
 203.00

 206.00
 210.00

 207.35

 158.97
 162.90

 163.60

 206.80
 212.00

 203.00
 211.00

 201.92

 193.75

 227.93

 197.44

 188.88

 211.59

 197.08

 196.86

 206.57

 207.35

 159.29

 163.60

 207.67

 204.15

Price/Kg
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HAFIZ
A/C.KALIKABARI

HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR A/C
RAHMANIA

HAJINAGAR
A/C.BOBAN

HAJINAGAR
A/C.FATEHBAGH

JAFFLONG

JAGADISHPUR

JHEMAI

JUNGLEBARI

KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KAROTOA

KHAN

KUMARSHAIL

 Garden Name

170

60

40

40

70

320

205

110

10

200

130

10

240

37

 9,325.90

 3,293.10

 2,194.00

 2,194.00

 3,839.50

 17,564.30

 11,246.20

 6,031.90

 547.00

 10,972.10

 7,133.60

 548.50

 13,166.80

 2,031.10

 19,34,307.10

 6,73,429.50

 4,32,766.50

 4,43,188.00

 7,95,873.50

 32,92,230.90

 22,25,663.80

 11,80,284.60

 1,09,400.00

 21,42,315.30

 13,97,643.80

 84,469.00

 25,59,318.10

 3,90,519.70

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

150
20

30
30

40

40

70

230
90

160
45

80
30

10

170
30

60
70

10

200
40

10
27

Sold Chest

 8,227.50
 1,098.40

 1,645.50
 1,647.60

 2,194.00

 2,194.00

 3,839.50

 12,621.50
 4,942.80

 8,776.00
 2,470.20

 4,385.00
 1,646.90

 547.00

 9,324.50
 1,647.60

 3,291.00
 3,842.60

 548.50

 10,970.00
 2,196.80

 548.50
 1,482.60

Sold Wt.Kg

 17,01,995.50
 2,32,311.60

 3,43,909.50
 3,29,520.00

 4,32,766.50

 4,43,188.00

 7,95,873.50

 23,43,762.50
 9,48,468.40

 17,43,133.00
 4,82,530.80

 8,62,214.50
 3,18,070.10

 1,09,400.00

 18,10,598.50
 3,31,716.80

 6,35,166.00
 7,62,477.80

 84,469.00

 21,15,564.50
 4,43,753.60

 1,05,860.50
 2,84,659.20

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 206.87
 211.50

 209.00
 200.00

 197.25

 202.00

 207.29

 185.70
 191.89

 198.63
 195.34

 196.63
 193.13

 200.00

 194.18
 201.33

 193.00
 198.43

 154.00

 192.85
 202.00

 193.00
 192.00

 207.41

 204.50

 197.25

 202.00

 207.29

 187.44

 197.90

 195.67

 200.00

 195.25

 195.92

 154.00

 194.38

 192.27

Price/Kg
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LALCHAND

LALCHAND A/C
DEUNDI

LALLAKHAL

M.R  KHAN A/C.
NANDARANI

M.R.KHAN

MAA-JAAN

MADABPUR

MADANMOHANPUR

MADHUPUR

MAITRI

MAITRI 1

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

 Garden Name

470

10

165

140

190

115

45

30

240

470

10

40

50

140

 25,814.70

 548.50

 9,053.20

 7,679.00

 10,422.80

 6,310.50

 2,469.20

 1,645.50

 13,175.10

 25,816.40

 546.00

 2,194.00

 2,743.90

 7,686.30

 50,94,269.60

 1,02,569.50

 17,81,817.50

 15,04,535.50

 20,91,910.60

 12,22,704.50

 4,80,670.90

 3,05,514.50

 34,28,942.80

 44,39,873.90

 70,980.00

 4,42,091.00

 5,58,654.40

 12,95,414.60

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

210
260

10

110
55

140

160
30

90
25

30
15

30

200
40

440
30

10

40

30
20

90
50

Sold Chest

 11,535.50
 14,279.20

 548.50

 6,033.50
 3,019.70

 7,679.00

 8,776.00
 1,646.80

 4,938.00
 1,372.50

 1,647.00
 822.20

 1,645.50

 10,977.50
 2,197.60

 24,168.50
 1,647.90

 546.00

 2,194.00

 1,645.50
 1,098.40

 4,940.50
 2,745.80

Sold Wt.Kg

 22,28,544.00
 28,65,725.60

 1,02,569.50

 11,92,439.00
 5,89,378.50

 15,04,535.50

 17,58,491.00
 3,33,419.60

 9,46,455.00
 2,76,249.50

 3,17,328.50
 1,63,342.40

 3,05,514.50

 27,81,220.00
 6,47,722.80

 41,47,645.50
 2,92,228.40

 70,980.00

 4,42,091.00

 3,37,876.00
 2,20,778.40

 8,25,060.50
 4,70,354.10

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 193.19
 200.69

 187.00

 197.64
 195.18

 195.93

 200.38
 202.47

 191.67
 201.27

 192.67
 198.67

 185.67

 253.36
 294.74

 171.61
 177.33

 130.00

 201.50

 205.33
 201.00

 167.00
 171.30

 197.34

 187.00

 196.82

 195.93

 200.71

 193.76

 194.67

 185.67

 260.26

 171.98

 130.00

 201.50

 203.60

 168.54

Price/Kg
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MOULVI

MURAICHERRA

N.B.C.T.I.

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NOYAPARA
A/C.DEUNDI

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PHULBARI

RANGAPANI

REHANA

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

 Garden Name

10

100

280

200

90

30

210

480

420

170

550

280

25

248

160

 548.70

 5,485.00

 15,379.00

 10,987.20

 4,942.80

 1,647.60

 11,519.90

 26,354.70

 23,063.90

 9,321.50

 30,196.00

 15,375.00

 1,372.00

 13,603.00

 8,773.60

 1,08,642.90

 9,92,236.50

 25,19,959.00

 22,94,685.00

 10,68,743.20

 3,37,758.00

 21,86,031.50

 52,75,899.00

 45,40,286.90

 17,68,317.00

 58,31,167.00

 32,29,578.00

 2,33,240.00

 26,22,813.60

 19,19,238.60

DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

DUST

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

10

100

280

190
10

90

30

190
20

440
40

370
50

170

550

270
10

25

210
38

140
20

Sold Chest

 548.70

 5,485.00

 15,379.00

 10,438.00
 549.20

 4,942.80

 1,647.60

 10,421.50
 1,098.40

 24,158.00
 2,196.70

 20,317.00
 2,746.90

 9,321.50

 30,196.00

 14,826.00
 549.00

 1,372.00

 11,518.50
 2,084.50

 7,676.00
 1,097.60

Sold Wt.Kg

 1,08,642.90

 9,92,236.50

 25,19,959.00

 21,84,845.00
 1,09,840.00

 10,68,743.20

 3,37,758.00

 19,82,827.50
 2,03,204.00

 48,37,653.00
 4,38,246.00

 40,01,894.50
 5,38,392.40

 17,68,317.00

 58,31,167.00

 30,93,700.50
 1,35,877.50

 2,33,240.00

 22,23,619.00
 3,99,194.60

 16,77,765.00
 2,41,473.60

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 198.00

 180.90

 163.86

 209.32
 200.00

 216.22

 205.00

 190.26
 185.00

 200.25
 199.50

 196.97
 196.00

 189.70

 193.11

 208.67
 247.50

 170.00

 193.05
 191.51

 218.57
 220.00

 198.00

 180.90

 163.86

 208.85

 216.22

 205.00

 189.76

 200.19

 196.86

 189.70

 193.11

 210.05

 170.00

 192.81

 218.75

Price/Kg
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13189  7,23,790.90  14,17,13,436.60

SABAZPUR

SABUJ AGRO

SATHGAO A/C
CHALTACHERRA

SAZEDA

SERAJNAGAR

SONARUPA

WAGGACHARA

 Garden Name

110

230

10

150

330

155

46

 6,036.30

 12,629.00

 548.50

 8,227.50

 18,102.60

 8,505.00

 2,490.50

 11,47,431.50

 20,34,926.50

 1,03,666.50

 12,92,814.50

 33,61,609.80

 15,70,113.90

 4,76,442.00

Grand Total:

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

70
40

230

10

150

300
30

80
75

41
5

Sold Chest

 3,839.50
 2,196.80

 12,629.00

 548.50

 8,227.50

 16,455.00
 1,647.60

 4,388.00
 4,117.00

 2,216.00
 274.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 7,41,023.50
 4,06,408.00

 20,34,926.50

 1,03,666.50

 12,92,814.50

 30,46,369.00
 3,15,240.80

 8,16,716.50
 7,53,397.40

 4,24,287.00
 52,155.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 193.00
 185.00

 161.13

 189.00

 157.13

 185.13
 191.33

 186.13
 183.00

 191.47
 190.00

 190.09

 161.13

 189.00

 157.13

 185.70

 184.61

 191.30

 195.79

Price/Kg


